
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Membership Application 
 
Please download this application and fill it out completely in Microsoft Word or Google Docs. 
See instructions below for submission guidelines.  
______________________________________________________________________________ 

Application Steps:  
1.​ Applications for Fall 2025 are due on Friday, October 10th @ 11:59 pm PDT.  

a.​ Upload your completed application in .DOCX format here.  
i.​ Do not submit a Google Docs attachment. If editing a copy of this 

application in Google Docs, click File>Download>Microsoft Word (.docx) 
once complete. 

b.​ Format the file name as follows:  
i.​ [First Name Last Name] Membership Application 
ii.​ Example: Dhwani Kharidia Membership Application 

c.​ You will immediately receive email confirmation from Google Forms that your 
application has been received. If not, please send a follow-up email.  

d.​ If you have any questions or technical difficulties with submission, please reach 
out to our current Recruitment Chair, Dhwani Kharidia (dhwani@ihcucsd.org).  

2.​ After submission, it will take up to two weeks for our board to review your application.  
3.​ Applicants will be sent the interview sign-ups and final decisions via email.  
4.​ Interviews will be held in person on UCSD Campus on Saturday, October 18th and 

Sunday, October 19th. Please be sure to have availability on these days. 
5.​ Be prepared to attend GBM #2 on Sunday November 9th. 

 

I.​ Personal Information 

University  Graduation Year  

Major   2nd Major or Minor 
(if applicable) 

 

Highlight your student 
level 

​​ Undergraduate   
​​ Graduate  
​​ Alumni 
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Non-English Languages  
(rate overall skill on a scale of 1 to 5, 
i.e basic to fluent) 

 

II.​ Miscellaneous 

1.​ How did you hear about IHC?  

 
 

2.​ Have you applied or been offered an interview for IHC before? If yes, briefly describe your 
experience and what you are doing differently this time?  

 
 

3.​ Will you be able to meet International Health Collective Membership Requirement? (Yes or No) 
Please see Appendix A below 

 
 

 

III.​ Short Answer Questions  (limit 300 words per question):  

1.​ Why do you want to join the International Health Collective (IHC)?  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2.​ List the jobs or organizations that you are currently involved in. Please briefly describe your 
responsibilities and time commitment to them (mention how many hours you spend on each 
extracurricular per week). Please describe how you will balance/prioritize IHC membership 
commitments as well. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.​ Select 1 to 2 projects from Appendix B and explain what interests you about it and how you could 
contribute to the project(s). This list is not exhaustive, you may also talk about another IHC project 
you have heard of or a project idea you may have that aligns with IHC’s mission.  
(Note: Participation/Attendance in clinic does not fulfill the member requirement of participating in 1 or more of IHC’s projects) 
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Appendix A: Membership Requirements 

1.​ All members must actively participate in one or more IHC projects.  
2.​ All members must attend all of the monthly General Body Meetings (GBMs) unless your 

absence is otherwise approved. Attendance to at least 1 Social per quarter is required. 
3.​ Attendance to the majority of project meetings per quarter 
4.​ Membership dues are $20 quarterly or $50 yearly (3 quarters). If this is an issue, please 

send us an email and we will work to accommodate you.  

Appendix B: IHC Projects & Project Manager Contact Info 

For more information about any of the projects, see the project descriptions. You are free and 
encouraged to contact the PMs about any questions regarding their projects.  

*Please note that involvement in any particular project including Tijuana or Baja Clinics Quality 
Improvement does not provide priority for clinic. 

Harm Reduction 
PMs: Shae Atkins  
Robert Nasanbat 

Emails: shae@ihcucsd.org 
rnasanbat@ucsd.edu 

Medication Education 
PMs: Alyxandra Kuykendoll 

Shreya Dhanala 
Emails: alyx@ihcucsd.org 

shreya@ihcucsd.org 

Suicide Prevention 
PMs: Adeline Sackin 

Saurabi Sakthivel 
Email: adeline@ihcucsd.org 

saurabi@ihcucsd.org 

Sex Education 
PMs: Kavya Biederman 

Adriana Medina 
Emails: kavya@ihcucsd.org 

adrianamedina@ihcucsd.org 

Electronic Health Records 
PM: Jaewon Kim 

Email: jaewon@ihcucsd.org 

Community Garden 
PMs: Vincent Huang 

Email: vincent@ihcucsd.org 

Community Engagement (ELC) 
PMs: Adriana De Paz 
Emily Garcia Martinez 

Emails: adriana@ihcucsd.org 
emilygarciamartinez@ihcucsd.org 

Nutrition and Fitness Education 
PMs: Samantha Fernando 

Belem Osorio 
Emails: samantha@ihcucsd.org 

belem@ihcucsd.org 

Tijuana Clinic Quality Improvement Sister League 
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PM: Esther Na 
Email: esther@ihcucsd.org 

PM: Lisa Neumeister 
Email: lisa@ihcucsd.org 

Spanish Interpreter 
PMs: Hailey Min 

Alexa Orozco 
Emails: hailey@ihcucsd.org 

alexa@ihcucsd.org 

STEM Education 
PMs: Janica Basa 

Isabella Zhen 
Emails: janica@ihcucsd.org 

isabella@ihcucsd.org 

Motherhood 
PMs: Nandita Valiveti 

Surabhi Pandey 
Emails: nandita@ihcucsd.org 

saurabhi@ihcucsd.org 

Pharmacy Quality Improvement 
PMs: Eric Nguyen 

Raymond Li 
Emails: eric@ihcucsd.org 
raymond@ihcucsd.org 

Baja Clinics Quality Improvement Project 
PMs: Jullisa Ulloa 

Nataly Saucedo Bobadilla 
Email: jullisa@ihcucsd.org 

nataly@ihcucsd.org 

Emergency Response Education 
PMs: Bansal Gandhi  

Allyson Youde  
bansal@ihcucsd.org 
allyson@ihcucsd.org 

Vision Care 
PM: Kylee Hu 

Email: kyleehu@ihcucsd.org 

 

Appendix C: Contacts  

Contact us if you have any questions about the application process. 

International Health Collective  
For questions, email: dhwani@ihcucsd.org 
Instagram: @internationalhealthcollective 
Facebook: InternationalHealthCollective 

Website: www.internationalhealthcollective.org 
 

Please upload this application in .docx format here. 
This marks the end of the Fall 2025 International Health Collective Membership Application. 

Thank you for your interest in the International Health Collective! 

4 
Fall 2025 International Health Collective Membership Application 

mailto:esther@ihcucsd.org
mailto:lisa@ihcucsd.org
mailto:hailey@ihcucsd.org
mailto:alexa@ihcucsd.org
mailto:janica@ihcucsd.org
mailto:isabella@ihcucsd.org
mailto:nandita@ihcucsd.org
mailto:saurabhi@ihcucsd.org
mailto:eric@ihcucsd.org
mailto:raymond@ihcucsd.org
mailto:jullisa@ihcucsd.org
mailto:nataly@ihcucsd.org
mailto:bansal@ihcucsd.org
mailto:allyson@ihcucsd.org
mailto:kyleehu@ihcucsd.org
mailto:dhwani@ihcucsd.org
http://www.instagram.com/internationalhealthcollective/
https://www.facebook.com/InternationalHealthCollective/
http://www.internationalhealthcollective.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScsIkyiZd0Zf9xsDdTleVWJ9Iognwo6LUGNM3wVIL7gkEP8vA/viewform?usp=dialog

	 
	Membership Application 

